

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 25 OF 2008

U.O.I. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DINESHAN K.K.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 11/11/2010 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. R Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Dharendra Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made on behalf of learned
Additional Solicitor General, who is stated to be busy
in a part-heard matter, list on 24th November, 2010.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master